
 
   

 

 

 

  

  

  

   

   

 

 

 

FY2025 Survey of>the>Amount>of>
Tax and Stamp Revenues  (December, 2025)>

Ministry>of Finance>
(In １>million>yen,%)>

Taxes>

Budgeted>
Amount

（R>evised)>

(A)>

December>

(B)>

December>

(accumulated)>
(C)>

C/A>

Withholding>
Tax>

Income> Self-assessment>
tax> Tax>

Subtotal>

Corporation Tax>

Inheritance Tax>

Consumption Tax>

Liquor>Tax>

Tobacco Tax>

Gasoline Tax>

Liquefied Petroleum Gas>Tax 

Aviation Fuel>Tax>

Petroleum and Coal>Tax>

Promotion of Power-
Resources>Development>Tax>

Motor>Vehicle>Tonnage Tax>

International>Tourist>Tax>

Customs Duty>

Tonnage Tax>

Others>

Stamp Revenue>

20,077,000>

4,582,000>

24,659,000>

19,596,000>

3,693,000>

25,543,000>

1,112,000>

953,000>

1,800,000>

4,000>

40,000>

601,000>

307,000>

407,000>

49,000>

895,000>

9,000>

－

1,030,000>

1,498,621>

63,263>

1,561,884>

347,335>

352,245>

1,528,993>

80,509>

78,640>

175,618>

335>

3,200>

46,782>

22,955>

32,688>

5,337>

78,198>

810>

0>

95,080>

13,176,355>

1,234,130>

14,410,485>

8,816,424>

2,224,945>

12,000,169>

630,130>

648,312>

1,207,399>

2,465>

26,769>

350,555>

203,361>

298,156>

34,437>

612,939>

6,782>

1

777,377>

65.6>

26.9>

58.4>

45.0>

60.2>

47.0>

56.7>

68.0>

67.1>

61.6>

66.9>

58.3>

66.2>

73.3>

70.3>

68.5>

75.4

－

75.5>

Total>for>General>Account> 80,698,000> 4,410,609> 42,250,706> 52.4>


