

**FY2025 Survey of the Amount of
Tax and Stamp Revenues (December, 2025)**

Taxes	Budgeted Amount (Revised) (A)	December (B)	December (accumulated) (C)	Ministry of Finance (In 1 million yen, %)	
				C/A	
Income tax	Withholding Tax	20,077,000	1,498,621	13,176,355	65.6
	Self-assessment Tax	4,582,000	63,263	1,234,130	26.9
	Subtotal	24,659,000	1,561,884	14,410,485	58.4
Corporation Tax	19,596,000	347,335	8,816,424	45.0	
Inheritance Tax	3,693,000	352,245	2,224,945	60.2	
Consumption Tax	25,543,000	1,528,993	12,000,169	47.0	
Liquor Tax	1,112,000	80,509	630,130	56.7	
Tobacco Tax	953,000	78,640	648,312	68.0	
Gasoline Tax	1,800,000	175,618	1,207,399	67.1	
Liquefied Petroleum Gas Tax	4,000	335	2,465	61.6	
Aviation Fuel Tax	40,000	3,200	26,769	66.9	
Petroleum and Coal Tax	601,000	46,782	350,555	58.3	
Promotion of Power- Resources Development Tax	307,000	22,955	203,361	66.2	
Motor Vehicle Tonnage Tax	407,000	32,688	298,156	73.3	
International Tourist Tax	49,000	5,337	34,437	70.3	
Customs Duty	895,000	78,198	612,939	68.5	
Tonnage Tax	9,000	810	6,782	75.4	
Others	—	0	1	—	
Stamp Revenue	1,030,000	95,080	777,377	75.5	
Total for General Account	80,698,000	4,410,609	42,250,706	52.4	